
No. PW111500-03

PROJECT NO: IDP00-984

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $337,206.20

CHANGE ORDER NO.:  1 DATE: 

DESCRIPTION UNIT

1 0 Mobilization LS 1 $25,500.00 $25,500.00 $0.00

2 0 Removal of Existing Pavements (Brick & Concrete) LS 1 $54,500.00 $54,500.00 $0.00 $9,200.00

3 0 Removal of Existing Irrigation System LS 1 $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $0.00

4 0 Site Clearing LS 1 $10,800.00 $10,800.00 $0.00

5 0 New Colored Concrete Pavement LS 1 $129,000.00 $129,000.00 $0.00 ($43,010.00)

6 0 New Standard Concrete Pavement LS 1 $16,200.00 $16,200.00 $0.00

7 0 Landscape Plantings, Planting Soil & Amendments, and Mulch 

Material
LS 1 $35,700.00 $35,700.00 $0.00

8 0 Irrigation System LS 1 $39,600.00 $39,600.00 $0.00

9 0 Electrical Service as Shown on Drawing E 1 - E 4 including 

addenda
LS 1 $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $0.00

Alternates: 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Alt 1 0 Additional Concrete Paving at Northwest Node at Sixth St. and 

St. Joseph St.
LS 1 $500.00 $500.00 $0.00

Alt 2 0 Construct the Center Star Pattern at the Center of Each Node 

with One Color of Sequoia Sand Concrete (Deduct)
LS 1 ($2,200.00) ($2,200.00) $0.00

Alt 3 0 Additional Removal and Replacement of Concrete at Southeast 

Node at Sixth St. and St. Joseph St.
LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $0.00

Unit Prices 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1 0 Remove and Replace Concrete Pavement (Standard Color) SF 1 $6.20 $6.20 $0.00

TOTAL $337,206.20 $0.00 ($33,810.00)

 

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $337,206.20

                                    CCO #1  CCO #1  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): ($33,810.00)

                                    CCO #2  CCO #2  

                                    CCO #3  CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $303,396.20

PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE:

LINE 
ITEM

CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

INCREASE/ 
(DECREASE)SEC NO

INSTALLED 
PRICE

INSTALLED 
QUANTITYUNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 
PRICE

          CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

CONTRACTOR:  MAC Construction

PROJECT NAME:  Downtown Node Reconstruction



CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

PROJECT NO: IDP00-984

CONTRACTOR:  MAC Construction $337,206.20

CHANGE ORDER NO.:  1 DATE: 0-Jan-00
LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

2 Removal of Existing Pavements (Brick & Concrete)

5 New Colored Concrete Pavement

PREPARED BY: DATE:

REASON FOR CHANGE

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

Subtract statue pads, slab on grade forming, concrete mix $30/yd, drilling/grouting existing dowels, new dowels, 

change expansion joint, eliminate joint sealer, rebar (switch from #4 to #3), eliminate sandblasting, relaxing 

completion date and add additional tooling.

Subtract double count labor (demo) and add additional demolition.

PROJECT NAME:  Downtown Node Reconstruction

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

ENGINEER:  

MAYOR:  

FINANCE:  

CONTRACTOR: 


